Rang Concurrent(s)

O o0 NOOULLEA WN -

IR
= O

Anabelle Bernier
Léane Grondin
Lauryan Giroux
Eliane Gagné
Julianne Ouellet
Isabelle Lamontagne
Océane Drouin
Jade Gautier

Alice Ratté
Béatrice Gaudreau
Noémie Godbout

B

Skate Canada

Marc Boudreau

Date:

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2025

Lévis

10 octobre 2025 au 13 octobre 2025

STAR 6 Women ( Gr. 3 Evé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Les Dorisseaux

Elan

Cote de Beaupré

De la Capitale

Elan

St-Romuald / St-Jean
Beauceville

St-Gilles

St-Félicien
Montmagny

Lévis

12-oct.-2025 20:23:06

Région
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
SL
CACH
CACH

Karine Sauvageau

A

Patinage Canada

Points

26.07
23.31
21.16
20.99
18.89
18.26
17.68
17.17
16.75
16.48
15.59



