Invitation Carole Gauthier 2025

Lévis

10 octobre 2025 au 13 octobre 2025 STAR 6 Women (Gr. 3 Évé. 55) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Rang	Concurrent(s)	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Anabelle Bernier	Les Dorisseaux	CACH	26.07
2	Léane Grondin	Élan	CACH	23.31
3	Lauryan Giroux	Côte de Beaupré	CACH	21.16
4	Éliane Gagné	De la Capitale	CACH	20.99
5	Julianne Ouellet	Élan	CACH	18.89
6	Isabelle Lamontagne	St-Romuald / St-Jean	CACH	18.26
7	Océane Drouin	Beauceville	CACH	17.68
8	Jade Gautier	St-Gilles	CACH	17.17
9	Alice Ratté	St-Félicien	SL	16.75
10	Béatrice Gaudreau	Montmagny	CACH	16.48
11	Noémie Godbout	Lévis	CACH	15.59

Marc Boudreau

Karine Sauvageau





Date: 12-oct.-2025 20:23:06